
Safe Kids Palm Beach County 
 – Car Seat Inspection 
 
Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 
500 Greynolds Road 
Lantana, FL 33462 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Teresa Lazor 
tlazor@pbcgov.org 
(561) 616-7033 

Palm Springs Police Department 
230 Cypress Lane 
Palm Springs, FL 33461 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Gregory Croucher 
gcroucher@vpsfl.org 
(561) 968-8243 

BRIDGES at Belle Glade 
816 W. Canal Street 
Belle Glade, FL 33430 

Schedule: 
3rd Wednesday of the month 12:00 PM 
To 3:00 PM 
Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Colin Walkes 
cwalkes@cp-cto.org 
(561) 740-7017 

Riviera Beach Fire Rescue 
7501 N Military Trail 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Rodney Ellis 
fire4483@gmail.com 
(561)845-4104 

Bridges at Boynton Beach 
223 NE 12th Ave 
Boynton Beach, FL 33435 

Schedule: 
1st Thursday of the month 9:00 AM To 
12:05 PM 
Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Woonolph Esthema 
westhema@p2ppbc.org 
(561) 736-1111 

Safe Kids PBC 
2001 W Blue Heron Blvd 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Fatou Benoit 
fbenoit@gocpg.org 
(561)841-3500 ext 401 

Bridges at Highland 
500 Highlands Ave, Clark Building 
Lake Worth, FL 33460 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Rosa Ortiz 
rortiz@gocpg.org 
(561) 899-1652 

Safety Council of PBC 
4152 W. Blue Heron Blvd. # 110 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Candice Guis 
marketing@safetycouncilpbc.org 
(561) 845-8233 

Bridges at Lake Park 
10th Street Unit 202 
Lake Park, FL 33460 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Cynthia Castle 
Cynthia.Castle@chsfl.org 
(561) 881-5060 ext.223 

Tequesta PD 
357 Tequesta Drive 
Tequesta, FL 33469 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Jonathan Franklin 
jfranklin@tequesta.org 
(561) 768-0531 

Bridges at Lake Worth East 
1712 S. Dixie Hwy 
Lake Worth, FL 33460 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Regina Tamayo-Gonzalez 
rtamayo-gonzalez@gocpg.org 
(561) 899-1642 
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Bridges at Lake Worth West 
4730 Maine St. 
Lake worth, FL 33461 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Elizabeth Candelaria 
ecandelaria@lakeworthwest.org 
(561) 649-9600 

Bridges at Northwood 
4111 N. Terrace Drive #9 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Tierra White 
tierra.white@chsfl.org 
(561) 840-3106 

Bridges at Pahokee 
170 S Barfield Highway 
Pahokee, FL 33476 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Untavious Scott 
uscott@cp-cto.org 
(561) 899-1650 

Bridges at Riviera Beach at J.A.Y. 
Ministries 
2831 Avenue S 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Debra Pickens 
dpickens@cp-cto.org 

(561)899-1644 

Bridges at West Palm Beach 
811 9th Street 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Jarvis Funderburk 
Jarvis.Funderburk@chsfl.org 
(561)804-6754 

Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 
1040 Royal Palm Beach 
Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Teresa Lazor 
tlazor@pbcgov.org 
(561) 616-7033 

Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 
9030 Vista Del Lago 
Boca Raton, FL 33428 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Teresa Lazor 
tlazor@pbcgov.org 
(561) 616-7033 

Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 
405 Pike Road 
West Palm Beach, FL 33411 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Teresa Lazor 
tlazor@pbcgov.org 

(561) 616-7033 

Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 
3550 Miltary Trail 
Jupiter, FL 33458 

Appointment Required: Yes 
Contact: 
Teresa Lazor 
tlazor@pbcgov.org 
(561) 616-7033 
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